SI No Name

1 ABIN JOSEPH SAMUEL
2 AISHWARYA PATTAYIL

3 AISWARYA P SURESH

4 ANAGHA B

5 ANEETTA JOSE

6 ANJANA VENUGOPAL

7 ANN BENNY MOONJELY
8 ANUSHA S VARGHESE
9 APARNA AJITH S

10 APARNAK

11  APARNA SEKHAR

12 ASEEM BINFAZ K

13  ASHIK MOHAMMED

14  ASHLY RAJ

15 ASHMI FATHIMA M A
16  ASWATHY SUSAN REJI
17  ATHIRA SUDHARSANAN
18 AYSHA THAZNEEM K P

MBBS ADMISSIONS - 2014

Temporary
Student ID

201410048
201409970
201409791
201409771
201410318
201409959
201410106
201410001
201410650
201409798
201410039
201410021
201410034
201409834
201409803
201409777
201409845

201409998

Sex

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Date Of Birth

15/11/1995
18/08/1995
26/05/1996
31/10/1995
30/12/1995
19/10/1995
20/07/1995
10/09/1995
24/02/1995
07/08/1995
23/07/1995
22/04/1995
01/04/1993
16/06/1994
21/11/1994
04/05/1995
15/02/1996

23/09/1994

Category
Gen
EZ
Gen
OBC
Gen
SC
Gen
Gen
OBC
Gen
SC
OBC
MU
OEC
MU
Gen
Gen

OBC

Admission Date

30/07/2014
13/09/2014
19/09/2014
19/09/2014
06/08/2014
12/09/2014
24/07/2014
12/09/2014
23/09/2014
20/09/2014
01/08/2014
12/09/2014
01/08/2014
31/07/2014
20/09/2014
19/09/2014
30/07/2014

12/09/2014

Quota

Open

Open

Open

Open
Management
Open

NRI

Open
Management
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

BINOY BENJAMIN

BRINDA RAVI

CARMEL ROSHNY

CARMEL SOJAN

CHERRY JOHN

CLINT FRANCIS

CYRIL REJI TOM

DEEJO JOSE

DEENA MARIAM BABU

DILJIA MARY DAVID

DONA MARIET JAMES

DON VITHAYATHIL THOMAS

ELIZABETH ANTONY

ELIZABETH STELLA MORRIS

FATHIMA JABBAR

GEO GEORGE THOMAS

GOKULDAS K

GOUTHAM RAJ C

GRACE MARIYA

GREESHMA ANNA THOMAS

201410366

201409899

201410144

201410659

201410089

201409904

201410045

201409892

201410019

201410327

201410333

201410081

201410634

201410096

201409808

201410350

201410365

201410642

201409889

201410140

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

22/04/1995
09/04/1996
16/07/1996
22/08/1994
13/06/1996
07/03/1995
31/10/1994
06/01/1995
10/02/1996
04/04/1995
13/02/1996
15/03/1996
02/01/1995
01/01/1997
19/05/1994
20/10/1996
30/08/1994
23/09/1995
07/04/1996

08/05/1996

OEC

OEC

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

MU

Gen

OBC

OBC

Gen

Gen

21/07/2014
31/07/2014
24/07/2014
23/09/2014
24/07/2014
31/07/2014
30/07/2014
31/07/2014
30/07/2014
03/09/2014
07/08/2014
02/08/2014
23/09/2014
24/07/2014
19/09/2014
14/08/2014
29/07/2014
23/09/2014
31/07/2014

24/07/2014

Management
Open

NRI
Management
NRI

Open

Open

Open

Open
Management
Management
NRI
Management
NRI

Open
Management
Management
Management
Open

NRI



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

HAJARACP

HILDA MARY EDISON

[JASUDHEEN C

IRENE ROSE JOY

JANET JACOB MANKOTTAYIL

JESIL MARY JOHN

JUIKR

JITHU K LOUIS

KARISHMA ABRAHAM GEORGE

KARTHIK SAJEEV

KAVITHA L

KESAV K'S

KIRAN MARIA JOHNY JOSEPH

LAKSHMI PRADEEP S

LITTY MARIA MATHEW

MALU SASI

MAXILLIN P THANKACHAN

MEENU ELDO VARANATTU

MEENUST

MEENU SUSAN GEORGE

201409774

201410111

201409999

201410322

201410310

201409852

201410033

201410119

201410361

201409841

201409860

201409978

201410060

201409986

201410324

201410855

201413619

201410652

201410003

201410114

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

07/06/1995
17/10/1995
13/07/1995
12/12/1995
03/04/1995
30/05/1995
08/03/1996
03/04/1996
31/01/1996
31/05/1996
06/01/1995
14/07/1993
27/11/1994
08/01/1995
10/07/1995
11/12/1995
31/01/1995
22/07/1994
27/08/1994

09/11/1994

MU

Gen

MU

Gen

Gen

Gen

OBC

Gen

Gen

Gen

EZ

OBC

Gen

BH

Gen

OBC

Gen

Gen

OBC

Gen

20/09/2014
24/07/2014
12/09/2014
01/09/2014
14/08/2014
31/07/2014
01/08/2014
24/07/2014
21/07/2014
30/07/2014
31/07/2014
12/09/2014
12/09/2014
12/09/2014
28/08/2014
23/09/2014
30/09/2014
23/09/2014
12/09/2014

24/07/2014

Open

NRI

Open
Management
Management
Open

Open

NRI
Management
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Management
Management
Management
Management
Open

NRI



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

MELBIN MATHEW

NAVEEN BABY

NAVYA S. JOY

NAYANTHARA S S

NECY ELSA SHAJ

NEETH ELIZABETH JOSEPH

NESLIN MERIN EALIAS

NIDHI LEKSHMI U S

NITHU SEBY

PRETTY MATHEWS

PRINCE JOHN STEPHAN

REEMA SANTHOSH

REHANA JOHN

REMA RAJ

RENJU RAJU

RESHMA JAMES

RESHMA THANKAM ABRAHAM

RITWIK JANARDHANAN

RIYA MARIYA SOBY

SALAS PLACID

201409857

201409782

201413071

201410658

201410071

201410103

201410316

201409811

201410091

201410341

201410320

201410368

201410353

201410637

201410370

201409864

201410126

201409965

201411346

201410028

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

13/02/1995
28/03/1994
22/09/1995
22/08/1995
31/07/1995
21/09/1995
16/10/1995
17/05/1996
01/05/1996
05/08/1995
26/11/1994
23/01/1995
19/06/1995
06/01/1995
02/08/1995
31/05/1995
07/06/1996
10/03/1995
14/01/1996

12/07/1996

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

OBC

Gen

Gen

Gen

OBC

Gen

Gen

Gen

ST

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

31/07/2014
19/09/2014
01/09/2014
23/09/2014
12/09/2014
24/07/2014
06/08/2014
20/09/2014
24/07/2014
07/08/2014
27/08/2014
09/07/2014
10/09/2014
23/09/2014
10/07/2014
31/07/2014
24/07/2014
12/09/2014
26/09/2014

29/07/2014

Open

Open
Management
Management
Open

NRI
Management
Open

NRI
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management
Open

NRI

Open
Management

Open



79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

SANDRA JOSE

SANJANA REBEKAH MATHEW

SARANGI SAJAN

SARATH KUMAR H

SERA RACHEL JACOB

SHAHANA'S

SHARON ANNA SAM

SHERRIN ANNIE GEORGE

SHIJO G JOHNSON

SIMI SURENDRAN P K

SONIA ELIZABETH JACOB

SREEKUMAR A

TEREL MARY JOE

TESS JOSE

THANZY NIZAM

TITTO ABRAHAM VARGHESE

T R AMIRTHA

UNNIKRISHNAN R

VISHNU MADHU

VISHNU SAI

201410655

201410026

201410311

201409787

201410133

201410360

201410363

201410030

201409849

201409974

201410344

201410107

201410373

201410331

201410073

201410023

201410006

201409768

201410025

201409779

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

19/08/1996
01/06/1996
30/09/1995
02/11/1993
23/10/1996
11/11/1993
16/03/1996
14/09/1995
16/04/1995
24/01/1995
03/10/1995
11/02/1995
21/05/1996
29/10/1996
24/05/1995
24/07/1995
08/02/1996
02/04/1996
07/01/1995

24/06/1995

LC

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

MU

Gen

Gen

Gen

SC

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

OBC

Gen

Gen

Gen

OBC

Gen

23/09/2014
30/07/2014
14/08/2014
19/09/2014
24/07/2014
24/07/2014
10/07/2014
30/07/2014
31/07/2014
12/09/2014
13/08/2014
24/07/2014
09/07/2014
07/08/2014
12/09/2014
11/09/2014
12/09/2014
20/09/2014
01/08/2014

20/09/2014

Management
Open
Management
Open

NRI
Management
Management
Open

Open

Open
Management
NRI
Management
Management
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open



99  VIVEK GEORGE MOOZHIYIL 201410129 MALE 16/06/1995 Gen 24/07/2014 NRI

100 VIVEK JOSHI 201410657 MALE 25/03/1996 LC 23/09/2014 Management



