

MBBS ADMISSIONS – 2014

Sl No	Name	Temporary Student ID	Sex	Date Of Birth	Category	Admission Date	Quota
1	ABIN JOSEPH SAMUEL	201410048	MALE	15/11/1995	Gen	30/07/2014	Open
2	AISHWARYA PATTAYIL	201409970	FEMALE	18/08/1995	EZ	13/09/2014	Open
3	AISWARYA P SURESH	201409791	FEMALE	26/05/1996	Gen	19/09/2014	Open
4	ANAGHA B	201409771	FEMALE	31/10/1995	OBC	19/09/2014	Open
5	ANEETTA JOSE	201410318	FEMALE	30/12/1995	Gen	06/08/2014	Management
6	ANJANA VENUGOPAL	201409959	FEMALE	19/10/1995	SC	12/09/2014	Open
7	ANN BENNY MOONJELY	201410106	FEMALE	20/07/1995	Gen	24/07/2014	NRI
8	ANUSHA S VARGHESE	201410001	FEMALE	10/09/1995	Gen	12/09/2014	Open
9	APARNA AJITH S	201410650	FEMALE	24/02/1995	OBC	23/09/2014	Management
10	APARNA K	201409798	FEMALE	07/08/1995	Gen	20/09/2014	Open
11	APARNA SEKHAR	201410039	FEMALE	23/07/1995	SC	01/08/2014	Open
12	ASEEM BINFAZ K	201410021	MALE	22/04/1995	OBC	12/09/2014	Open
13	ASHIK MOHAMMED	201410034	MALE	01/04/1993	MU	01/08/2014	Open
14	ASHLY RAJ	201409834	FEMALE	16/06/1994	OEC	31/07/2014	Open
15	ASHMI FATHIMA M A	201409803	FEMALE	21/11/1994	MU	20/09/2014	Open
16	ASWATHY SUSAN REJI	201409777	FEMALE	04/05/1995	Gen	19/09/2014	Open
17	ATHIRA SUDHARSANAN	201409845	FEMALE	15/02/1996	Gen	30/07/2014	Open
18	AYSHA THAZNEEM K P	201409998	FEMALE	23/09/1994	OBC	12/09/2014	Open

19	BINOY BENJAMIN	201410366	MALE	22/04/1995	OEC	21/07/2014	Management
20	BRINDA RAVI	201409899	FEMALE	09/04/1996	OEC	31/07/2014	Open
21	CARMEL ROSHNY	201410144	FEMALE	16/07/1996	Gen	24/07/2014	NRI
22	CARMEL SOJAN	201410659	FEMALE	22/08/1994	Gen	23/09/2014	Management
23	CHERRY JOHN	201410089	MALE	13/06/1996	Gen	24/07/2014	NRI
24	CLINT FRANCIS	201409904	MALE	07/03/1995	Gen	31/07/2014	Open
25	CYRIL REJI TOM	201410045	MALE	31/10/1994	Gen	30/07/2014	Open
26	DEEJO JOSE	201409892	MALE	06/01/1995	Gen	31/07/2014	Open
27	DEENA MARIAM BABU	201410019	FEMALE	10/02/1996	Gen	30/07/2014	Open
28	DILJA MARY DAVID	201410327	FEMALE	04/04/1995	Gen	03/09/2014	Management
29	DONA MARIET JAMES	201410333	FEMALE	13/02/1996	Gen	07/08/2014	Management
30	DON VITHAYATHIL THOMAS	201410081	MALE	15/03/1996	Gen	02/08/2014	NRI
31	ELIZABETH ANTONY	201410634	FEMALE	02/01/1995	Gen	23/09/2014	Management
32	ELIZABETH STELLA MORRIS	201410096	FEMALE	01/01/1997	Gen	24/07/2014	NRI
33	FATHIMA JABBAR	201409808	FEMALE	19/05/1994	MU	19/09/2014	Open
34	GEO GEORGE THOMAS	201410350	MALE	20/10/1996	Gen	14/08/2014	Management
35	GOKULDAS K	201410365	MALE	30/08/1994	OBC	29/07/2014	Management
36	GOUTHAM RAJ C	201410642	MALE	23/09/1995	OBC	23/09/2014	Management
37	GRACE MARIYA	201409889	FEMALE	07/04/1996	Gen	31/07/2014	Open
38	GREESHMA ANNA THOMAS	201410140	FEMALE	08/05/1996	Gen	24/07/2014	NRI

39	HAJARA C P	201409774	FEMALE	07/06/1995	MU	20/09/2014	Open
40	HILDA MARY EDISON	201410111	FEMALE	17/10/1995	Gen	24/07/2014	NRI
41	IJASUDHEEN C	201409999	MALE	13/07/1995	MU	12/09/2014	Open
42	IRENE ROSE JOY	201410322	FEMALE	12/12/1995	Gen	01/09/2014	Management
43	JANET JACOB MANKOTTAYIL	201410310	FEMALE	03/04/1995	Gen	14/08/2014	Management
44	JESIL MARY JOHN	201409852	FEMALE	30/05/1995	Gen	31/07/2014	Open
45	JIJI K R	201410033	FEMALE	08/03/1996	OBC	01/08/2014	Open
46	JITHU K LOUIS	201410119	MALE	03/04/1996	Gen	24/07/2014	NRI
47	KARISHMA ABRAHAM GEORGE	201410361	FEMALE	31/01/1996	Gen	21/07/2014	Management
48	KARTHIK SAJEEV	201409841	MALE	31/05/1996	Gen	30/07/2014	Open
49	KAVITHA L	201409860	FEMALE	06/01/1995	EZ	31/07/2014	Open
50	KESAV K S	201409978	MALE	14/07/1993	OBC	12/09/2014	Open
51	KIRAN MARIA JOHNY JOSEPH	201410060	FEMALE	27/11/1994	Gen	12/09/2014	Open
52	LAKSHMI PRADEEP S	201409986	FEMALE	08/01/1995	BH	12/09/2014	Open
53	LITTY MARIA MATHEW	201410324	FEMALE	10/07/1995	Gen	28/08/2014	Management
54	MALU SASI	201410855	FEMALE	11/12/1995	OBC	23/09/2014	Management
55	MAXILLIN P THANKACHAN	201413619	FEMALE	31/01/1995	Gen	30/09/2014	Management
56	MEENU ELDO VARANATTU	201410652	FEMALE	22/07/1994	Gen	23/09/2014	Management
57	MEENU S T	201410003	FEMALE	27/08/1994	OBC	12/09/2014	Open
58	MEENU SUSAN GEORGE	201410114	FEMALE	09/11/1994	Gen	24/07/2014	NRI

59	MELBIN MATHEW	201409857	MALE	13/02/1995	Gen	31/07/2014	Open
60	NAVEEN BABY	201409782	MALE	28/03/1994	Gen	19/09/2014	Open
61	NAVYA S. JOY	201413071	FEMALE	22/09/1995	Gen	01/09/2014	Management
62	NAYANTHARA S S	201410658	FEMALE	22/08/1995	Gen	23/09/2014	Management
63	NECY ELSA SHAJ	201410071	FEMALE	31/07/1995	Gen	12/09/2014	Open
64	NEETH ELIZABETH JOSEPH	201410103	FEMALE	21/09/1995	Gen	24/07/2014	NRI
65	NESLIN MERIN EALIAS	201410316	FEMALE	16/10/1995	Gen	06/08/2014	Management
66	NIDHI LEKSHMI U S	201409811	FEMALE	17/05/1996	OBC	20/09/2014	Open
67	NITHU SEBY	201410091	FEMALE	01/05/1996	Gen	24/07/2014	NRI
68	PRETTY MATHEWS	201410341	FEMALE	05/08/1995	Gen	07/08/2014	Management
69	PRINCE JOHN STEPHAN	201410320	MALE	26/11/1994	Gen	27/08/2014	Management
70	REEMA SANTHOSH	201410368	FEMALE	23/01/1995	OBC	09/07/2014	Management
71	REHANA JOHN	201410353	FEMALE	19/06/1995	Gen	10/09/2014	Management
72	REMA RAJ	201410637	FEMALE	06/01/1995	Gen	23/09/2014	Management
73	RENU RAJU	201410370	FEMALE	02/08/1995	Gen	10/07/2014	Management
74	RESHMA JAMES	201409864	FEMALE	31/05/1995	ST	31/07/2014	Open
75	RESHMA THANKAM ABRAHAM	201410126	FEMALE	07/06/1996	Gen	24/07/2014	NRI
76	RITWIK JANARDHANAN	201409965	MALE	10/03/1995	Gen	12/09/2014	Open
77	RIYA MARIYA SOBY	201411346	FEMALE	14/01/1996	Gen	26/09/2014	Management
78	SALAS PLACID	201410028	MALE	12/07/1996	Gen	29/07/2014	Open

79	SANDRA JOSE	201410655	FEMALE	19/08/1996	LC	23/09/2014	Management
80	SANJANA REBEKAH MATHEW	201410026	FEMALE	01/06/1996	Gen	30/07/2014	Open
81	SARANGI SAJAN	201410311	FEMALE	30/09/1995	Gen	14/08/2014	Management
82	SARATH KUMAR H	201409787	MALE	02/11/1993	Gen	19/09/2014	Open
83	SERA RACHEL JACOB	201410133	FEMALE	23/10/1996	Gen	24/07/2014	NRI
84	SHAHANA S	201410360	FEMALE	11/11/1993	MU	24/07/2014	Management
85	SHARON ANNA SAM	201410363	FEMALE	16/03/1996	Gen	10/07/2014	Management
86	SHERRIN ANNIE GEORGE	201410030	FEMALE	14/09/1995	Gen	30/07/2014	Open
87	SHIJO G JOHNSON	201409849	MALE	16/04/1995	Gen	31/07/2014	Open
88	SIMI SURENDRAN P K	201409974	FEMALE	24/01/1995	SC	12/09/2014	Open
89	SONIA ELIZABETH JACOB	201410344	FEMALE	03/10/1995	Gen	13/08/2014	Management
90	SREEKUMAR A	201410107	MALE	11/02/1995	Gen	24/07/2014	NRI
91	TEREL MARY JOE	201410373	FEMALE	21/05/1996	Gen	09/07/2014	Management
92	TESS JOSE	201410331	FEMALE	29/10/1996	Gen	07/08/2014	Management
93	THANZY NIZAM	201410073	FEMALE	24/05/1995	OBC	12/09/2014	Open
94	TITTO ABRAHAM VARGHESE	201410023	MALE	24/07/1995	Gen	11/09/2014	Open
95	T R AMIRTHA	201410006	FEMALE	08/02/1996	Gen	12/09/2014	Open
96	UNNIKRISHNAN R	201409768	MALE	02/04/1996	Gen	20/09/2014	Open
97	VISHNU MADHU	201410025	MALE	07/01/1995	OBC	01/08/2014	Open
98	VISHNU SAI	201409779	MALE	24/06/1995	Gen	20/09/2014	Open

99	VIVEK GEORGE MOOZHIYIL	201410129	MALE	16/06/1995	Gen	24/07/2014	NRI
100	VIVEK JOSHI	201410657	MALE	25/03/1996	LC	23/09/2014	Management